Compar e Responses

Event #. 538

Status: Pending award

Event Name: RFB-CITY-WIDE TOWING
SERVICES-REBID

Number Of Lines: 1

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

Bob & Steve's
AutoWorld I,

Nathan Anderson

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

87.75

PL C Recovery

Missy McMurray

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

47.60

Rapid Recovery
Inc.

Brian Gooodwin

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

50.00

Absolute Towing &
Recovery Inc

Timothy Heldman

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

41.00

TCTR

John Grindeland

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

91.00

Pember Companies
Inc

Glenda Huber

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Chase Towing and
Transport

Jakob Crouch

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

29.50

Budget Towing Inc
of St Paul

Angela Eichinger

(award all valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

32.00

Line

2:0pen: TOTAL
BASE BID Output:
Blanket

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
1.0000 8P

Unit price
Extended price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000

1.0000

87.75000
87.75

0.0000

1.0000

47.60000
47.60

#538-3

0.0000

1.0000

50.00000
50.00

0.0000

1.0000

41.00000
41.00

each
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0.0000

1.0000

91.00000
91.00

Towing

0.0000

1.0000

0.0000

1.0000

29.50000
29.50

0.0000

1.0000

32.00000
32.00

8P




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

ALL CITY,
TOWING
SERVICES

TOTAL BASE BID

TOTAL BASEBID

TOTAL BASE BID

Vehiclestowing

RFB TOWING
SERVICES

Vehicle Towing

CITY WIDE
TOWING

TOWING

CITY WIDE
TOWING
SERVICES

City wide Towing
Services

EVENT 538

All City Towing
Services
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