Compare Responses

Event #: 538 **Event Name:** RFB-CITY-WIDE TOWING Number Of Lines: 1 SERVICES-REBID

Status: Pending award

	Bob & Steve's AutoWorld II,	PLC Recovery	Rapid Recovery Inc.	Absolute Towing & Recovery Inc	TCTR	Pember Companies Inc	Chase Towing and Transport	Budget Towing Inc of St Paul
	Nathan Anderson	Missy McMurray	Brian Gooodwin	Timothy Heldman	John Grindeland	Glenda Huber	Jakob Crouch	Angela Eichinger
Performance Evaluation Score								
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	87.75	47.60	50.00	41.00	91.00		29.50	32.00
Total Event Score								
Line 2:Open:TOTAL BASE BID Output: Blanket								
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 8P	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	87.75000	47.60000	50.00000	41.00000	91.00000		29.50000	32.00000
Extended price	87.75	47.60	50.00	41.00	91.00		29.50	32.00
Total Line Score								
Delivery Date								
UOM Detail		#538-3		each	Towing		JA	8P

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item	ALL CITY, TOWING SERVICES	TOTAL BASE BID	TOTAL BASE BID	RFB TOWING SERVICES	CITY WIDE TOWING	CITY WIDE TOWING SERVICES	EVENT 538
Vendor Item Description		TOTAL BASE BID	Vehicles towing	Vehicle Towing	TOWING	City wide Towing Services	All City Towing Services